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Elizabeth Meiklejohn

From: Shaw Harrison <SHarrison@savills.com.au>
Sent: Sunday, 19 March 2023 9:59 AM
To: Elizabeth Meiklejohn
Cc: Harrison Family; sixteenhouse@me.com
Subject: RE: Harrison Super - additional information
Attachments: 120416672 - Transaction history 21-22 YTD.pdf

Hi Liz,  
  
Please find attached; 
  

 FY21-22 Statement for BT Account 
 My home computer is not scanning, so will send you the invoices tomorrow.  
 Confirm not related to any of the other Directors.  

Thanks,  
  
  
Shaw Harrison  
Director 
Industrial and Logistics 
Savills Australia  
 
Mobile No: +61 488 999 889  
Direct Ph: +61 7 3002 8929  
From: Elizabeth Meiklejohn <ElizabethM@virtusuper.com.au>  
Sent: Monday, 13 March 2023 10:00 AM 
To: Shaw Harrison <SHarrison@savills.com.au> 
Cc: Harrison Family <harro26@hotmail.com>; sixteenhouse@me.com 
Subject: FW: Harrison Super - additional information 
  

[EXTERNAL EMAIL] This email was sent from outside your organisation - be cautious when opening attachments or 
clicking links. 

  

Hi Shaw 
  
Just checking you received my email below? 
  
Kind regards 
  
Liz 
  
  

From: Elizabeth Meiklejohn  
Sent: Monday, 6 March 2023 11:29 AM 
To: Shaw Harrison <SHarrison@savills.com.au> 
Subject: RE: Harrison Super - additional information 
  
Hi Shaw 

Elizabeth Meiklejohn
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I have made good progress on your Super Fund. Would you be able to please provide the following information: 
  

1. BT Panorama Bank Statement showing the closing balance as at 30th June 2022 
2. ASIC annual lodgement fees invoices and ASIC annual company statement  

a. $56 paid 24/02/2022 
b. $83 paid 24/02/2022 

3. Please confirm that you are not related to the below directors (including business partnerships) 
a. Garry McNamara 
b. Tim Logan 
c. Bernardus Lockefeer  

  
Thanks for your help. 
  
Kind regards 
  
Liz 
  
  
  

From: Shaw Harrison <SHarrison@savills.com.au>  
Sent: Monday, 20 February 2023 2:06 PM 
To: Elizabeth Meiklejohn <ElizabethM@virtusuper.com.au> 
Subject: RE: Harrison Super - Project financials 
  
Hi Liz,  
  
From Garry now; 
  
RE: Lot 19 Crestmead 
  
Figures are correct.  You paid $20k in 2021 and $80k in 2022 but received back $80k as well same 
year, so balance is $20k.  This was repaid in 2023 year.  Cheers 
  
Regards,  
  
  
Shaw Harrison  
Director 
Industrial and Logistics 
Savills Australia  
 
Mobile No: +61 488 999 889  
Direct Ph: +61 7 3002 8929  
From: Elizabeth Meiklejohn <ElizabethM@virtusuper.com.au>  
Sent: Monday, 20 February 2023 1:13 PM 
To: Shaw Harrison <SHarrison@savills.com.au> 
Subject: RE: Harrison Super - Project financials 
  

[EXTERNAL EMAIL] This email was sent from outside your organisation - be cautious when opening attachments or 
clicking links. 
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Elizabeth Meiklejohn

From: Shaw Harrison <SHarrison@savills.com.au>

Sent: Monday, 28 March 2022 5:46 PM

To: Elizabeth Meiklejohn

Cc: Harrison Family

Subject: RE: S & C HARRISON FAMILY SUPER FUND - questions

Hi Liz,  
 
Please see below; 
  
  

1. Are you related to any of the directors or participants of 

a. Brendale 1003 Pty Ltd project 

* No 

b. Lot 19 Prosperity Pty Ltd 

* No 

c. Lot 32 Yatala Pty ltd 

d. * No 

2. Are you in partnership with any of the directors or participants of  

a. Brendale 1003 Pty Ltd project 

b. * No 

c. Lot 19 Prosperity Pty Ltd 

d. * No 

e. Lot 32 Yatala Pty ltd 

f. * No 

3. For the Brendale 1003 Investment, do you have any paperwork that says the Super Fund received 

$84,307.99 interest?  

a. I have the attached an email but it doesn’t mention specific amount – only ‘mid to high 30% return’ 

b. I’m chasing them for the paperwork, I cant seem to find it either sorry.  
  
I’ve sent an email to Garry just now to see if he can forward me the paperwork again.  
 
Thanks,  
 
 

 
Shaw Harrison 
Director 
Industrial and Logistics 
Savills Australia  
 
Mobile No: +61 488 999 889  
Direct Ph: +61 7 3002 8929  

From: Harrison Family <harro26@hotmail.com>  

Sent: Monday, 28 March 2022 10:57 AM 

To: Shaw Harrison <SHarrison@savills.com.au> 

Subject: Fwd: S & C HARRISON FAMILY SUPER FUND - questions 

  

[EXTERNAL EMAIL] This email was sent from outside your organisation - be cautious when opening attachments or 
clicking links. 
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